Position

Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Elementary Teacher
Intervention Specialist
Departmental Classes
Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Departmental Classes
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Sdc Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Speech Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6

Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Department Total Wages

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$129,994
$122,935
$120,845
$120,502
$114,195
$113,614
$113,588
$112,822
$111,825
$110,790
$110,516
$109,831
$108,086
$107,442
$106,392
$106,122
$105,718
$105,704
$105,355
$105,331
$105,130
$105,128
$104,213
$104,144
$103,925
$103,010
$103,009
$102,771
$102,629
$102,609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,017
$32,610
$19,931
$34,371
$31,008
$32,382
$18,461
$32,102
$30,498
$32,749
$18,189
$32,935
$31,458
$31,223
$31,240
$31,080
$31,146
$17,704
$32,556
$30,764
$30,701
$32,526
$31,213
$17,169
$32,321
$19,588
$16,686
$40,465
$32,296
$31,980



Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Departmental Classes
Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Middle School Teacher
Departmental Classes
Departmental Classes
Intervention Specialist
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Teacher On Spec Assign Ed
Tech

Elementary Teacher
Speech Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Classroom Teacher K-6

Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$102,494
$102,393
$102,081
$101,893
$101,886
$101,856
$101,659
$101,438
$101,395
$101,163
$101,130
$101,058
$100,781
$100,759
$100,361
$100,271
$100,148
$99,944
$99,742
$99,713
$99,459
$99,284
$99,277
$99,216
$99,132
$99,039

$98,999
$98,985
$98,971
$98,517
$98,268

$28,393
$16,579
$35,980
$29,342
$28,968
$30,554
$31,179
$32,003
$30,836
$16,360
$35,998
$31,894
$28,535
$33,046
$16,555
$30,264
$32,083
$29,965
$29,888
$29,503
$31,027
$27,627
$30,812
$29,024
$29,893
$31,659

$28,458
$29,320
$28,797
$16,414
$28,755



Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Classroom Teacher K-6
Departmental Classes
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Classroom Teacher K-6
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Departmental Classes
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed

Classroom Teacher K-6

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$97,869
$97,673
$97,637
$97,369
$97,085
$97,032
$96,917
$96,881
$96,815
$96,661
$96,657
$96,352
$96,121
$96,038
$95,771
$95,355
$95,351
$95,309
$95,048
$95,009
$94,944
$94,819
$94,642
$94,126
$94,077
$93,758
$93,596
$93,229
$93,091
$92,613
$92,387
$92,348

$36,130
$29,760
$29,463
$29,029
$28,311
$27,353
$15,647
$31,624
$28,704
$31,122
$15,629
$31,796
$30,003
$31,895
$28,929
$16,202
$27,863
$27,067
$15,371
$29,046
$31,737
$29,250
$29,644
$29,810
$29,100
$28,745
$28,916
$28,843
$28,731
$28,750
$19,519
$30,228



Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Classroom Teacher K-6
Sdc Pre-K Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher 7-8
Classroom Teacher 7-8
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Classroom Teacher K-6
Classroom Teacher K-6
Sdc Teacher

Teacher K-6 Band
Speech Teacher
Teacher K-6 Pe
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Sdc Pre-K Teacher
Transitional Kindergarten
Sdc Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Departmental Classes

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$92,301
$91,882
$91,607
$91,415
$91,405
$91,399
$91,116
$91,110
$91,057
$90,974
$90,969
$90,898
$90,339
$89,170
$88,695
$88,582
$87,340
$86,898
$86,769
$86,218
$86,022
$85,480
$85,110
$84,920
$84,669
$83,931
$83,697
$83,261
$82,759
$81,773
$80,889
$80,678

$31,499
$30,050
$27,677
$28,845
$40,328
$29,306
$28,199
$30,132
$28,828
$29,727
$29,793
$29,233
$29,023
$14,346
$28,244
$30,186
$14,110
$27,033
$28,913
$28,198
$27,791
$26,736
$13,825
$27,452
$26,064
$28,453
$26,297
$28,358
$26,357
$13,387
$30,063
$13,454



Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Classroom Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6 Band
Classroom Teacher K-6
Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Departmental Classes

Transitional Kindergarten

Classroom Teacher K-6
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed
Classroom Teacher K-6
Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Sdc Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Departmental Classes
Departmental Classes
Classroom Teacher K-6
Classroom Teacher 7-8
Elementary Teacher
Departmental Classes
Classroom Teacher K-6

Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$80,465
$79,937
$79,519
$79,494
$79,290
$78,572
$78,513
$77,655
$77,413
$77,229
$77,213
$76,742
$76,621
$76,060
$75,718
$75,066
$74,773
$74,460
$74,198
$73,585
$73,469
$73,360
$72,816
$72,170
$70,883
$70,163
$70,056
$69,800
$68,732
$68,171
$68,071
$67,500

$25,713
$26,960
$27,999
$27,454
$12,911
$27,441
$25,050
$27,183
$27,490
$12,583
$26,558
$26,882
$24,761
$24,633
$25,826
$25,814
$23,630
$26,437
$24,326
$11,969
$26,296
$26,723
$24,114
$26,033
$25,143
$23,686
$23,621
$28,381
$25,834
$22,570
$26,345
$23,871



Middle School Teacher
Departmental Classes
Sdc Teacher

Library Tosa 190 Days
Departmental Classes
Departmental Classes
Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher 7-8
Classroom Teacher K-6
Elementary Teacher
Speech Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Sdc Teacher

Sdc Teacher
Intervention Specialist
Sdc Teacher
Departmental Classes
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Classroom Teacher 7-8
Sdc Teacher
Departmental Classes
Departmental Classes
Classroom Teacher 7-8
K-6 Departmental Program
Middle School Teacher
Classroom Teacher K-6
Sdc Teacher

Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$65,383
$63,723
$62,679
$59,471
$58,938
$58,883
$58,269
$58,050
$58,013
$57,572
$56,690
$54,748
$54,674
$54,274
$54,257
$50,761
$49,533
$48,486
$47,794
$37,672
$33,939
$33,675
$33,355
$33,322
$32,968
$31,852
$29,573
$27,091
$23,022
$19,600
$17,271
$12,528

$25,414
$23,920
$17,456
$22,238
$18,406
$16,807
$23,273
$15,406
$16,659
$24,006
$9,358
$16,715
$22,464
$22,267
$16,618
$21,418
$14,221
$16,383
$23,352
$5,747
$5,496
$9,837
$10,779
$10,357
$9,716
$5,150
$11,383
$10,868
$9,012
$4,385
$2,902
$2,023



Classroom Teacher 7-8 Santa Paula Unified Teachers $9,319 $1,592
Sdc Teacher Santa Paula Unified Teachers $3,855 $655



