Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$129,994	\$34,017
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$122,935	\$32,610
Intervention Specialist		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$120,845	\$19,931
Departmental Classes		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$120,502	\$34,371
Departmental Classes		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$114,195	\$31,008
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$113,614	\$32,382
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$113,588	\$18,461
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$112,822	\$32,102
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$111,825	\$30,498
Middle School Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$110,790	\$32,749
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$110,516	\$18,189
Departmental Classes		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$109,831	\$32,935
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$108,086	\$31,458
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$107,442	\$31,223
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$106,392	\$31,240
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$106,122	\$31,080
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$105,718	\$31,146
Sdc Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$105,704	\$17,704
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$105,355	\$32,556
Speech Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$105,331	\$30,764
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$105,130	\$30,701
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$105,128	\$32,526
Middle School Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$104,213	\$31,213
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$104,144	\$17,169
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$103,925	\$32,321
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$103,010	\$19,588
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$103,009	\$16,686
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$102,771	\$40,465
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$102,629	\$32,296
Middle School Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$102,609	\$31,980

Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$102,494	\$28,393
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$102,393	\$16,579
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$102,081	\$35,980
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,893	\$29,342
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,886	\$28,968
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,856	\$30,554
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,659	\$31,179
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,438	\$32,003
Middle School Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,395	\$30,836
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,163	\$16,360
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,130	\$35,998
Intervention Specialist	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$101,058	\$31,894
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$100,781	\$28,535
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$100,759	\$33,046
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$100,361	\$16,555
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$100,271	\$30,264
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$100,148	\$32,083
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,944	\$29,965
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,742	\$29,888
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,713	\$29,503
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,459	\$31,027
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,284	\$27,627
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,277	\$30,812
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,216	\$29,024
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,132	\$29,893
Teacher On Spec Assign Ed Tech	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$99,039	\$31,659
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$98,999	\$28,458
Speech Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$98,985	\$29,320
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$98,971	\$28,797
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$98,517	\$16,414
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$98,268	\$28,755

Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$97,869	\$36,130
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$97,673	\$29,760
Middle School Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$97,637	\$29,463
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$97,369	\$29,029
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$97,085	\$28,311
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$97,032	\$27,353
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,917	\$15,647
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,881	\$31,624
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,815	\$28,704
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,661	\$31,122
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,657	\$15,629
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,352	\$31,796
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,121	\$30,003
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$96,038	\$31,895
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$95,771	\$28,929
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$95,355	\$16,202
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$95,351	\$27,863
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$95,309	\$27,067
Middle School Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$95,048	\$15,371
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$95,009	\$29,046
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$94,944	\$31,737
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$94,819	\$29,250
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$94,642	\$29,644
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$94,126	\$29,810
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$94,077	\$29,100
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$93,758	\$28,745
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$93,596	\$28,916
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$93,229	\$28,843
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$93,091	\$28,731
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$92,613	\$28,750
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$92,387	\$19,519
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$92,348	\$30,228

Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$92,301	\$31,499
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,882	\$30,050
Sdc Pre-K Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,607	\$27,677
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,415	\$28,845
Middle School Teacher	Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,405	\$40,328
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,399	\$29,306
Middle School Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,116	\$28,199
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,110	\$30,132
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$91,057	\$28,828
Classroom Teacher 7-8		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$90,974	\$29,727
Classroom Teacher 7-8		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$90,969	\$29,793
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$90,898	\$29,233
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$90,339	\$29,023
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$89,170	\$14,346
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$88,695	\$28,244
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$88,582	\$30,186
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$87,340	\$14,110
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$86,898	\$27,033
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$86,769	\$28,913
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$86,218	\$28,198
Sdc Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$86,022	\$27,791
Teacher K-6 Band		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$85,480	\$26,736
Speech Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$85,110	\$13,825
Teacher K-6 Pe		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$84,920	\$27,452
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$84,669	\$26,064
Classroom Teacher K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$83,931	\$28,453
Departmental Classes		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$83,697	\$26,297
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$83,261	\$28,358
Sdc Pre-K Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$82,759	\$26,357
Transitional Kindergarten		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$81,773	\$13,387
Sdc Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$80,889	\$30,063
Elementary Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$80,678	\$13,454

Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$80,465	\$25,713
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$79,937	\$26,960
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$79,519	\$27,999
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$79,494	\$27,454
Teacher K-6 Band	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$79,290	\$12,911
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$78,572	\$27,441
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$78,513	\$25,050
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$77,655	\$27,183
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$77,413	\$27,490
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$77,229	\$12,583
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$77,213	\$26,558
Transitional Kindergarten	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$76,742	\$26,882
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$76,621	\$24,761
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$76,060	\$24,633
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$75,718	\$25,826
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$75,066	\$25,814
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$74,773	\$23,630
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$74,460	\$26,437
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$74,198	\$24,326
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$73,585	\$11,969
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$73,469	\$26,296
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$73,360	\$26,723
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$72,816	\$24,114
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$72,170	\$26,033
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$70,883	\$25,143
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$70,163	\$23,686
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$70,056	\$23,621
Classroom Teacher 7-8	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$69,800	\$28,381
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$68,732	\$25,834
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$68,171	\$22,570
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$68,071	\$26,345
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$67,500	\$23,871

Middle School Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$65,383	\$25,414
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$63,723	\$23,920
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$62,679	\$17,456
Library Tosa 190 Days	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$59,471	\$22,238
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$58,938	\$18,406
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$58,883	\$16,807
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$58,269	\$23,273
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$58,050	\$15,406
Classroom Teacher 7-8	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$58,013	\$16,659
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$57,572	\$24,006
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$56,690	\$9,358
Speech Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$54,748	\$16,715
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$54,674	\$22,464
Middle School Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$54,274	\$22,267
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$54,257	\$16,618
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$50,761	\$21,418
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$49,533	\$14,221
Intervention Specialist	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$48,486	\$16,383
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$47,794	\$23,352
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$37,672	\$5,747
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$33,939	\$5,496
Elementary Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$33,675	\$9,837
Classroom Teacher 7-8	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$33,355	\$10,779
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$33,322	\$10,357
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$32,968	\$9,716
Departmental Classes	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$31,852	\$5,150
Classroom Teacher 7-8	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$29,573	\$11,383
K-6 Departmental Program	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$27,091	\$10,868
Middle School Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$23,022	\$9,012
Classroom Teacher K-6	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$19,600	\$4,385
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$17,271	\$2,902
Rsp Teacher-Spec Ed	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$12,528	\$2,023

Classroom Teacher 7-8	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$9,319	\$1,592
Sdc Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Teachers	\$3,855	\$655